
Rank Bib
Name Nat

T Result Behind RkLoop 1 Loop 2 Loop 3 Loop 4 Loop 5
Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk

1 3 VOLFA Estere LAT 1 27:00.6 0.0 1
Cumulative Tim 9:06.7 +2.6 3 14:20.6 +29.7 10 18:59.0 +25.2 2 23:40.2 +10.8 2 27:00.6 0.0 1
Loop Time 9:06.7 +2.6 3 5:13.9 +27.9 20 4:38.4 0.0 1 4:41.2 0.0 1 3:20.4 0.0 1
Shooting 0 35.3 +10.6 36 1 34.8 +11.7 22 0 31.9 +11.1 =31 0 30.4 +8.1 23 1 2:12.5 +36.5 27
Range Time 58.9 +39.8 50 59.6 +6.9 22 53.7 +6.1 14 55.5 +7.6 =22 3:47.7 +44.1 39
Course Time 8:01.7 0.0 1 3:43.6 +2.4 7 3:38.5 0.0 1 3:39.7 0.0 1 3:20.4 0.0 1 22:23.9 0.0 1
Penalty Time 6.0 30.7 6.2 6.0 49.0

2 14 TARASIUK Tetiana UKR 0 27:03.7 +3.1 2
Cumulative Tim 9:04.4 +0.3 2 13:52.5 +1.6 2 18:33.8 0.0 1 23:29.4 0.0 1 27:03.7 +3.1 2
Loop Time 9:04.4 +0.3 2 4:48.1 +2.1 5 4:41.3 +2.9 2 4:55.6 +14.4 6 3:34.3 +13.9 =18
Shooting 0 25.3 +0.6 2 0 38.2 +15.1 37 0 28.1 +7.3 11 0 31.5 +9.2 29 0 2:03.4 +27.4 =15
Range Time 50.0 +30.9 31 55.1 +2.4 6 51.5 +3.9 =8 55.0 +7.1 =19 3:31.6 +28.0 25
Course Time 8:08.5 +6.8 16 3:47.4 +6.2 15 3:43.4 +4.9 5 3:54.9 +15.2 19 3:34.3 +13.9 =18 23:08.5 +44.6 13
Penalty Time 5.9 5.6 6.3 5.6 23.5

3 5 LINDQVIST SELDAHL Greta SWE 2 28:13.0 +1:12.4 3
Cumulative Tim 9:18.6 +14.5 16 14:35.6 +44.7 14 19:54.6 +1:20.8 16 24:41.1 +1:11.7 5 28:13.0 +1:12.4 3
Loop Time 9:18.6 +14.5 16 5:17.0 +31.0 27 5:19.0 +40.6 23 4:46.5 +5.3 2 3:31.9 +11.5 =8
Shooting 0 27.6 +2.9 6 1 35.1 +12.0 23 1 29.9 +9.1 23 0 26.6 +4.3 9 2 1:59.4 +23.4 9
Range Time 56.5 +37.4 =43 1:03.7 +11.0 32 57.5 +9.9 31 52.5 +4.6 9 3:50.2 +46.6 43
Course Time 8:15.1 +13.4 28 3:42.1 +0.9 4 3:48.3 +9.8 =14 3:47.9 +8.2 5 3:31.9 +11.5 =8 23:05.3 +41.4 9
Penalty Time 7.0 31.1 33.1 6.0 1:17.4

4 19 PETROSOVA Tereza CZE 1 28:15.7 +1:15.1 4
Cumulative Tim 9:16.0 +11.9 11 14:38.3 +47.4 17 19:31.8 +58.0 7 24:41.5 +1:12.1 6 28:15.7 +1:15.1 4
Loop Time 9:16.0 +11.9 11 5:22.3 +36.3 30 4:53.5 +15.1 5 5:09.7 +28.5 10 3:34.2 +13.8 =16
Shooting 0 31.4 +6.7 =19 1 35.8 +12.7 25 0 28.5 +7.7 13 0 34.3 +12.0 =45 1 2:10.1 +34.1 23
Range Time 1:01.0 +41.9 55 1:02.9 +10.2 =27 53.3 +5.7 13 1:01.3 +13.4 47 3:58.5 +54.9 51
Course Time 8:09.1 +7.4 18 3:48.5 +7.3 =21 3:54.3 +15.8 =25 4:02.1 +22.4 28 3:34.2 +13.8 =16 23:28.2 +1:04.3 20
Penalty Time 5.8 30.8 5.8 6.2 48.8

5 13 SHEIHAS Valeriia UKR 3 28:17.9 +1:17.3 5
Cumulative Tim 9:07.1 +3.0 4 14:47.1 +56.2 21 19:57.5 +1:23.7 17 24:44.7 +1:15.3 7 28:17.9 +1:17.3 5
Loop Time 9:07.1 +3.0 4 5:40.0 +54.0 38 5:10.4 +32.0 15 4:47.2 +6.0 3 3:33.2 +12.8 11
Shooting 0 29.1 +4.4 11 2 30.4 +7.3 =9 1 24.2 +3.4 6 0 23.4 +1.1 2 3 1:47.2 +11.2 5
Range Time 53.8 +34.7 36 57.2 +4.5 11 52.2 +4.6 10 47.9 0.0 1 3:31.1 +27.5 24
Course Time 8:07.1 +5.4 =12 3:45.6 +4.4 =10 3:47.4 +8.9 =11 3:53.3 +13.6 15 3:33.2 +12.8 11 23:06.6 +42.7 10
Penalty Time 6.1 57.2 30.7 6.0 1:40.1

6 28 SPITALAR Ajda SLO 0 28:18.8 +1:18.2 6
Cumulative Tim 9:17.9 +13.8 15 14:13.7 +22.8 7 19:19.7 +45.9 5 24:30.6 +1:01.2 3 28:18.8 +1:18.2 6
Loop Time 9:17.9 +13.8 15 4:55.8 +9.8 10 5:06.0 +27.6 11 5:10.9 +29.7 13 3:48.2 +27.8 =44
Shooting 0 37.1 +12.4 46 0 36.2 +13.1 26 0 37.3 +16.5 50 0 32.0 +9.7 32 0 2:22.8 +46.8 39
Range Time 59.8 +40.7 53 1:01.8 +9.1 26 1:02.3 +14.7 46 57.1 +9.2 =32 4:01.0 +57.4 52
Course Time 8:12.3 +10.6 =24 3:48.1 +6.9 =18 3:57.5 +19.0 31 4:07.5 +27.8 43 3:48.2 +27.8 =44 23:53.6 +1:29.7 28
Penalty Time 5.8 5.9 6.2 6.3 24.2

IBU JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS BIATHLON 2026

IMATRA
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JUNIOR WOMEN 9km MASS START 60
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Rank Bib
Name Nat

T Result Behind RkLoop 1 Loop 2 Loop 3 Loop 4 Loop 5
Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk

7 24 STOLLBERGER Rosaly AUT 1 28:23.3 +1:22.7 7
Cumulative Tim 9:17.4 +13.3 14 14:14.9 +24.0 8 19:10.4 +36.6 3 24:38.0 +1:08.6 4 28:23.3 +1:22.7 7
Loop Time 9:17.4 +13.3 14 4:57.5 +11.5 12 4:55.5 +17.1 6 5:27.6 +46.4 24 3:45.3 +24.9 =36
Shooting 0 32.3 +7.6 =25 0 32.2 +9.1 15 0 28.6 +7.8 =14 1 31.7 +9.4 31 1 2:05.0 +29.0 19
Range Time 58.5 +39.4 =48 59.1 +6.4 =16 56.6 +9.0 29 56.2 +8.3 =27 3:50.4 +46.8 44
Course Time 8:13.1 +11.4 26 3:52.2 +11.0 27 3:52.3 +13.8 =19 4:00.5 +20.8 26 3:45.3 +24.9 =36 23:43.4 +1:19.5 25
Penalty Time 5.7 6.1 6.5 30.9 49.4

8 9 LAAGER Alessia SUI 3 28:34.6 +1:34.0 8
Cumulative Tim 9:10.7 +6.6 7 13:56.9 +6.0 3 19:11.3 +37.5 4 24:55.9 +1:26.5 9 28:34.6 +1:34.0 8
Loop Time 9:10.7 +6.6 7 4:46.2 +0.2 2 5:14.4 +36.0 18 5:44.6 +1:03.4 36 3:38.7 +18.3 26
Shooting 0 31.6 +6.9 21 0 33.5 +10.4 18 1 28.3 +7.5 12 2 27.6 +5.3 13 3 2:01.2 +25.2 =11
Range Time 58.5 +39.4 =48 58.7 +6.0 15 55.2 +7.6 =20 53.4 +5.5 12 3:45.8 +42.2 36
Course Time 8:06.3 +4.6 9 3:41.6 +0.4 2 3:47.6 +9.1 13 3:55.2 +15.5 20 3:38.7 +18.3 26 23:09.4 +45.5 14
Penalty Time 5.8 5.9 31.5 55.9 1:39.2

9 25 IMWINKELRIED Sophia SUI 3 28:35.8 +1:35.2 9
Cumulative Tim 9:33.5 +29.4 24 14:27.0 +36.1 13 19:46.9 +1:13.1 11 25:06.6 +1:37.2 11 28:35.8 +1:35.2 9
Loop Time 9:33.5 +29.4 =23 4:53.5 +7.5 8 5:19.9 +41.5 24 5:19.7 +38.5 16 3:29.2 +8.8 5
Shooting 1 33.9 +9.2 32 0 33.1 +10.0 17 1 29.5 +8.7 =17 1 32.7 +10.4 38 3 2:09.4 +33.4 21
Range Time 55.3 +36.2 =37 59.2 +6.5 =18 55.5 +7.9 24 58.2 +10.3 36 3:48.2 +44.6 40
Course Time 8:08.0 +6.3 15 3:48.3 +7.1 20 3:53.2 +14.7 =21 3:51.6 +11.9 11 3:29.2 +8.8 5 23:10.3 +46.4 15
Penalty Time 30.2 5.9 31.1 29.9 1:37.3

10 12 BAUMANN Lena SUI 4 28:36.0 +1:35.4 10
Cumulative Tim 9:51.9 +47.8 34 15:04.4 +1:13.5 30 20:19.3 +1:45.5 24 25:09.2 +1:39.8 14 28:36.0 +1:35.4 10
Loop Time 9:51.9 +47.8 34 5:12.5 +26.5 =18 5:14.9 +36.5 19 4:49.9 +8.7 4 3:26.8 +6.4 3
Shooting 2 24.7 0.0 1 1 32.1 +9.0 14 1 30.2 +9.4 24 0 35.0 +12.7 48 4 2:02.1 +26.1 13
Range Time 50.7 +31.6 32 56.4 +3.7 7 55.4 +7.8 23 58.4 +10.5 38 3:40.9 +37.3 33
Course Time 8:07.1 +5.4 =12 3:45.6 +4.4 =10 3:47.2 +8.7 10 3:45.7 +6.0 4 3:26.8 +6.4 3 22:52.4 +28.5 4
Penalty Time 54.0 30.5 32.3 5.7 2:02.6

11 10 KHVOSTENKO Viktoriia UKR 3 28:36.4 +1:35.8 11
Cumulative Tim 9:31.5 +27.4 20 14:22.7 +31.8 12 19:34.6 +1:00.8 8 24:55.4 +1:26.0 8 28:36.4 +1:35.8 11
Loop Time 9:31.5 +27.4 20 4:51.2 +5.2 6 5:11.9 +33.5 16 5:20.8 +39.6 17 3:41.0 +20.6 29
Shooting 1 30.0 +5.3 15 0 27.5 +4.4 =3 1 23.3 +2.5 5 1 23.8 +1.5 3 3 1:44.8 +8.8 4
Range Time 55.6 +36.5 =39 52.7 0.0 1 49.3 +1.7 3 52.3 +4.4 8 3:29.9 +26.3 22
Course Time 8:05.6 +3.9 6 3:52.7 +11.5 28 3:50.8 +12.3 18 3:56.6 +16.9 22 3:41.0 +20.6 29 23:26.7 +1:02.8 19
Penalty Time 30.2 5.7 31.7 31.8 1:39.6

12 7 STRAKOVA Michaela SVK 3 28:37.0 +1:36.4 12
Cumulative Tim 9:17.3 +13.2 13 15:00.5 +1:09.6 28 20:17.9 +1:44.1 23 25:08.0 +1:38.6 12 28:37.0 +1:36.4 12
Loop Time 9:17.3 +13.2 13 5:43.2 +57.2 =42 5:17.4 +39.0 21 4:50.1 +8.9 5 3:29.0 +8.6 4
Shooting 0 34.4 +9.7 33 2 38.9 +15.8 40 1 36.7 +15.9 =48 0 31.2 +8.9 27 3 2:21.4 +45.4 37
Range Time 1:04.4 +45.3 60 1:07.0 +14.3 42 57.7 +10.1 32 55.5 +7.6 =22 4:04.6 +1:01.0 55
Course Time 8:06.2 +4.5 8 3:42.5 +1.3 5 3:48.3 +9.8 =14 3:48.9 +9.2 8 3:29.0 +8.6 4 22:54.9 +31.0 5
Penalty Time 6.7 53.7 31.4 5.7 1:37.6

13 2 CASERMAN Manca SLO 5 28:41.5 +1:40.9 13
Cumulative Tim 9:04.1 0.0 1 13:50.9 0.0 1 19:47.3 +1:13.5 12 25:16.0 +1:46.6 17 28:41.5 +1:40.9 13
Loop Time 9:04.1 0.0 1 4:46.8 +0.8 3 5:56.4 +1:18.0 47 5:28.7 +47.5 26 3:25.5 +5.1 2
Shooting 0 29.6 +4.9 12 0 27.5 +4.4 =3 3 29.5 +8.7 =17 2 25.8 +3.5 6 5 1:52.6 +16.6 6
Range Time 53.7 +34.6 35 53.5 +0.8 4 55.2 +7.6 =20 53.3 +5.4 11 3:35.7 +32.1 27
Course Time 8:03.9 +2.2 3 3:46.9 +5.7 14 3:40.8 +2.3 3 3:41.4 +1.7 2 3:25.5 +5.1 2 22:38.5 +14.6 2
Penalty Time 6.4 6.4 1:20.3 53.9 2:27.1

14 40 BRANDT Elsa SWE 3 28:43.9 +1:43.3 14
Cumulative Tim 9:40.3 +36.2 31 15:02.0 +1:11.1 29 19:50.2 +1:16.4 13 25:12.0 +1:42.6 16 28:43.9 +1:43.3 14
Loop Time 9:40.3 +36.2 31 5:21.7 +35.7 29 4:48.2 +9.8 3 5:21.8 +40.6 19 3:31.9 +11.5 =8
Shooting 1 26.8 +2.1 3 1 31.1 +8.0 11 0 27.4 +6.6 9 1 29.2 +6.9 =18 3 1:54.7 +18.7 7
Range Time 20.3 +1.2 3 56.8 +4.1 10 52.8 +5.2 12 56.1 +8.2 26 3:06.0 +2.4 =2
Course Time 9:13.6 +1:11.9 38 3:54.5 +13.3 30 3:49.5 +11.0 16 3:53.7 +14.0 16 3:31.9 +11.5 =8 24:23.2 +1:59.3 32
Penalty Time 6.3 30.3 5.9 32.0 1:14.7
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Rank Bib
Name Nat

T Result Behind RkLoop 1 Loop 2 Loop 3 Loop 4 Loop 5
Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk

15 15 JANDUROVA Lucie CZE 2 28:45.2 +1:44.6 15
Cumulative Tim 9:11.1 +7.0 8 14:54.3 +1:03.4 26 20:13.2 +1:39.4 22 25:11.5 +1:42.1 15 28:45.2 +1:44.6 15
Loop Time 9:11.1 +7.0 8 5:43.2 +57.2 =42 5:18.9 +40.5 22 4:58.3 +17.1 7 3:33.7 +13.3 =13
Shooting 0 35.2 +10.5 35 1 58.5 +35.4 59 1 29.8 +9.0 22 0 32.5 +10.2 36 2 2:36.1 +1:00.1 54
Range Time 1:01.6 +42.5 57 1:25.0 +32.3 59 54.1 +6.5 16 54.8 +6.9 =17 4:15.5 +1:11.9 58
Course Time 8:03.4 +1.7 2 3:48.1 +6.9 =18 3:54.0 +15.5 =23 3:58.1 +18.4 25 3:33.7 +13.3 =13 23:17.3 +53.4 16
Penalty Time 6.1 30.0 30.8 5.3 1:12.4

16 23 SHEVCHENKO Iryna UKR 2 28:50.7 +1:50.1 16
Cumulative Tim 9:09.5 +5.4 6 14:04.8 +13.9 5 19:35.3 +1:01.5 9 25:05.6 +1:36.2 10 28:50.7 +1:50.1 16
Loop Time 9:09.5 +5.4 6 4:55.3 +9.3 9 5:30.5 +52.1 32 5:30.3 +49.1 =28 3:45.1 +24.7 34
Shooting 0 26.9 +2.2 =4 0 23.1 0.0 1 1 22.7 +1.9 4 1 23.9 +1.6 4 2 1:36.8 +0.8 2
Range Time 52.2 +33.1 33 53.1 +0.4 2 49.4 +1.8 4 50.3 +2.4 3 3:25.0 +21.4 =13
Course Time 8:11.1 +9.4 22 3:55.7 +14.5 =32 4:08.0 +29.5 49 4:07.9 +28.2 44 3:45.1 +24.7 34 24:07.8 +1:43.9 29
Penalty Time 6.2 6.4 33.0 32.1 1:17.8

17 58 GERMATA Majka POL 0 28:52.1 +1:51.5 17
Cumulative Tim 9:37.6 +33.5 30 14:52.8 +1:01.9 24 19:59.0 +1:25.2 18 25:09.0 +1:39.6 13 28:52.1 +1:51.5 17
Loop Time 9:37.6 +33.5 30 5:15.2 +29.2 21 5:06.2 +27.8 12 5:10.0 +28.8 =11 3:43.1 +22.7 31
Shooting 0 33.5 +8.8 =30 0 30.3 +7.2 8 0 32.5 +11.7 =34 0 28.5 +6.2 16 0 2:04.9 +28.9 18
Range Time 21.5 +2.4 =20 1:02.9 +10.2 =27 1:00.2 +12.6 40 56.7 +8.8 30 3:21.3 +17.7 10
Course Time 9:09.6 +1:07.9 37 4:05.4 +24.2 46 3:59.7 +21.2 =34 4:07.3 +27.6 41 3:43.1 +22.7 31 25:05.1 +2:41.2 38
Penalty Time 6.5 6.9 6.3 6.0 25.8

18 33 KAFKA Molly SUI 4 28:55.5 +1:54.9 18
Cumulative Tim 9:56.3 +52.2 38 14:53.7 +1:02.8 25 20:03.5 +1:29.7 19 25:21.8 +1:52.4 19 28:55.5 +1:54.9 18
Loop Time 9:56.3 +52.2 38 4:57.4 +11.4 11 5:09.8 +31.4 14 5:18.3 +37.1 15 3:33.7 +13.3 =13
Shooting 2 36.1 +11.4 38 0 35.2 +12.1 24 1 32.1 +11.3 33 1 32.6 +10.3 37 4 2:16.2 +40.2 31
Range Time 19.6 +0.5 2 1:04.8 +12.1 38 58.6 +11.0 35 57.6 +9.7 34 3:20.6 +17.0 8
Course Time 9:30.4 +1:28.7 =41 3:46.0 +4.8 13 3:41.3 +2.8 4 3:48.6 +8.9 7 3:33.7 +13.3 =13 24:20.0 +1:56.1 31
Penalty Time 6.2 6.5 29.9 32.0 1:14.8

19 1 MOLENTOVA Tamara SVK 3 28:55.6 +1:55.0 19
Cumulative Tim 9:16.2 +12.1 12 14:15.6 +24.7 9 19:53.1 +1:19.3 15 25:20.1 +1:50.7 18 28:55.6 +1:55.0 19
Loop Time 9:16.2 +12.1 12 4:59.4 +13.4 13 5:37.5 +59.1 39 5:27.0 +45.8 23 3:35.5 +15.1 22
Shooting 0 36.4 +11.7 =41 0 43.7 +20.6 51 2 31.9 +11.1 =31 1 36.6 +14.3 50 3 2:28.6 +52.6 45
Range Time 1:03.3 +44.2 59 1:09.5 +16.8 51 55.9 +8.3 25 1:02.3 +14.4 =50 4:11.0 +1:07.4 56
Course Time 8:06.6 +4.9 11 3:43.9 +2.7 8 3:44.3 +5.8 7 3:53.0 +13.3 14 3:35.5 +15.1 22 23:03.3 +39.4 8
Penalty Time 6.3 5.9 57.2 31.6 1:41.2

20 4 MILLINGER Anna AUT 4 28:59.3 +1:58.7 20
Cumulative Tim 9:12.2 +8.1 9 13:58.2 +7.3 4 19:40.2 +1:06.4 10 25:28.2 +1:58.8 21 28:59.3 +1:58.7 20
Loop Time 9:12.2 +8.1 9 4:46.0 0.0 1 5:42.0 +1:03.6 41 5:48.0 +1:06.8 40 3:31.1 +10.7 7
Shooting 0 31.3 +6.6 18 0 32.8 +9.7 16 2 35.9 +15.1 47 2 38.9 +16.6 53 4 2:19.1 +43.1 35
Range Time 56.7 +37.6 45 59.3 +6.6 20 1:02.1 +14.5 45 1:05.7 +17.8 54 4:03.8 +1:00.2 54
Course Time 8:09.7 +8.0 19 3:41.2 0.0 1 3:46.9 +8.4 9 3:48.3 +8.6 6 3:31.1 +10.7 7 22:57.2 +33.3 6
Penalty Time 5.7 5.5 53.0 54.0 1:58.3

21 8 BLEIDELE Elza LAT 5 29:00.4 +1:59.8 21
Cumulative Tim 9:08.6 +4.5 5 14:46.5 +55.6 20 20:21.1 +1:47.3 25 25:27.3 +1:57.9 20 29:00.4 +1:59.8 21
Loop Time 9:08.6 +4.5 5 5:37.9 +51.9 36 5:34.6 +56.2 35 5:06.2 +25.0 9 3:33.1 +12.7 10
Shooting 0 30.5 +5.8 16 2 31.8 +8.7 12 2 27.2 +6.4 8 1 26.4 +4.1 8 5 1:56.1 +20.1 8
Range Time 57.5 +38.4 47 59.1 +6.4 =16 55.0 +7.4 18 51.7 +3.8 6 3:43.3 +39.7 34
Course Time 8:05.2 +3.5 5 3:42.9 +1.7 6 3:44.4 +5.9 8 3:44.7 +5.0 3 3:33.1 +12.7 10 22:50.3 +26.4 3
Penalty Time 5.9 55.9 55.2 29.7 2:26.8

22 22 HAGG EVEBY Lydia SWE 4 29:26.2 +2:25.6 22
Cumulative Tim 9:20.7 +16.6 17 14:13.4 +22.5 6 19:52.5 +1:18.7 14 25:40.9 +2:11.5 22 29:26.2 +2:25.6 22
Loop Time 9:20.7 +16.6 =17 4:52.7 +6.7 7 5:39.1 +1:00.7 40 5:48.4 +1:07.2 =41 3:45.3 +24.9 =36
Shooting 0 36.4 +11.7 =41 0 36.3 +13.2 27 2 26.6 +5.8 7 2 28.0 +5.7 15 4 2:07.6 +31.6 20
Range Time 1:02.5 +43.4 58 1:04.7 +12.0 37 54.5 +6.9 17 55.5 +7.6 =22 3:57.2 +53.6 50
Course Time 8:12.3 +10.6 =24 3:41.9 +0.7 3 3:47.4 +8.9 =11 3:54.6 +14.9 18 3:45.3 +24.9 =36 23:21.5 +57.6 17
Penalty Time 5.8 6.0 57.2 58.3 2:07.4
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23 18 KRIZOVA Valerie CZE 4 29:29.7 +2:29.1 23
Cumulative Tim 10:06.3 +1:02.2 45 15:28.8 +1:37.9 36 20:26.6 +1:52.8 26 25:52.6 +2:23.2 23 29:29.7 +2:29.1 23
Loop Time 10:06.3 +1:02.2 45 5:22.5 +36.5 31 4:57.8 +19.4 7 5:26.0 +44.8 22 3:37.1 +16.7 =24
Shooting 2 33.2 +8.5 =28 1 28.9 +5.8 6 0 35.3 +14.5 44 1 26.2 +3.9 7 4 2:03.7 +27.7 17
Range Time 59.6 +40.5 =51 56.6 +3.9 8 53.8 +6.2 15 50.8 +2.9 5 3:40.8 +37.2 32
Course Time 8:10.0 +8.3 20 3:53.5 +12.3 29 3:57.1 +18.6 29 4:02.8 +23.1 32 3:37.1 +16.7 =24 23:40.5 +1:16.6 23
Penalty Time 56.6 32.4 6.8 32.3 2:08.3

24 6 PRYKHODKO Kseniia UKR 6 29:34.0 +2:33.4 24
Cumulative Tim 9:34.4 +30.3 27 14:22.0 +31.1 11 19:21.5 +47.7 6 25:53.8 +2:24.4 24 29:34.0 +2:33.4 24
Loop Time 9:34.4 +30.3 27 4:47.6 +1.6 4 4:59.5 +21.1 8 6:32.3 +1:51.1 56 3:40.2 +19.8 28
Shooting 1 29.7 +5.0 =13 0 27.7 +4.6 5 1 21.2 +0.4 2 4 25.6 +3.3 5 6 1:44.4 +8.4 3
Range Time 56.5 +37.4 =43 53.3 +0.6 3 49.8 +2.2 5 50.7 +2.8 4 3:30.3 +26.7 23
Course Time 8:07.9 +6.2 14 3:48.5 +7.3 =21 3:39.5 +1.0 2 3:50.7 +11.0 10 3:40.2 +19.8 28 23:06.8 +42.9 12
Penalty Time 30.0 5.8 30.2 1:50.9 2:57.0

25 42 WOLF Anna-lena AUT 3 29:38.9 +2:38.3 25
Cumulative Tim 9:34.1 +30.0 26 14:37.3 +46.4 16 20:27.3 +1:53.5 27 25:56.4 +2:27.0 25 29:38.9 +2:38.3 25
Loop Time 9:34.1 +30.0 26 5:03.2 +17.2 14 5:50.0 +1:11.6 43 5:29.1 +47.9 27 3:42.5 +22.1 30
Shooting 0 32.0 +7.3 =23 0 37.8 +14.7 =34 2 28.6 +7.8 =14 1 31.6 +9.3 30 3 2:10.2 +34.2 24
Range Time 20.4 +1.3 =4 57.6 +4.9 12 55.1 +7.5 19 53.5 +5.6 13 3:06.6 +3.0 4
Course Time 9:07.3 +1:05.6 35 3:59.5 +18.3 35 3:57.2 +18.7 30 4:05.0 +25.3 38 3:42.5 +22.1 30 24:51.5 +2:27.6 35
Penalty Time 6.3 6.0 57.7 30.6 1:40.8

26 11 ERIKSSON Ida SWE 5 29:53.6 +2:53.0 26
Cumulative Tim 9:14.0 +9.9 10 14:58.8 +1:07.9 27 20:12.0 +1:38.2 21 26:04.8 +2:35.4 26 29:53.6 +2:53.0 26
Loop Time 9:14.0 +9.9 10 5:44.8 +58.8 44 5:13.2 +34.8 17 5:52.8 +1:11.6 44 3:48.8 +28.4 46
Shooting 0 28.6 +3.9 =7 2 29.6 +6.5 7 1 31.2 +10.4 =27 2 33.8 +11.5 43 5 2:03.4 +27.4 =15
Range Time 56.4 +37.3 42 59.8 +7.1 23 49.0 +1.4 2 59.0 +11.1 42 3:44.2 +40.6 35
Course Time 8:11.7 +10.0 23 3:47.9 +6.7 17 3:52.3 +13.8 =19 3:55.6 +15.9 21 3:48.8 +28.4 46 23:36.3 +1:12.4 21
Penalty Time 5.9 57.0 31.8 58.1 2:33.0

27 16 KALJUMAE Kretel EST 6 29:54.7 +2:54.1 27
Cumulative Tim 9:35.0 +30.9 29 14:50.4 +59.5 23 20:57.9 +2:24.1 33 26:20.1 +2:50.7 28 29:54.7 +2:54.1 27
Loop Time 9:35.0 +30.9 29 5:15.4 +29.4 22 6:07.5 +1:29.1 50 5:22.2 +41.0 20 3:34.6 +14.2 20
Shooting 1 36.3 +11.6 =39 1 37.7 +14.6 33 3 37.8 +17.0 51 1 37.0 +14.7 51 6 2:29.0 +53.0 46
Range Time 59.6 +40.5 =51 1:01.3 +8.6 25 1:02.4 +14.8 =47 58.3 +10.4 37 4:01.6 +58.0 53
Course Time 8:05.7 +4.0 7 3:44.6 +3.4 9 3:43.5 +5.0 6 3:50.6 +10.9 9 3:34.6 +14.2 20 22:59.0 +35.1 7
Penalty Time 29.7 29.4 1:21.5 33.2 2:53.9

28 47 MICHALECHOVA Veronika SVK 3 30:03.8 +3:03.2 28
Cumulative Tim 9:32.9 +28.8 22 16:07.5 +2:16.6 46 21:14.4 +2:40.6 39 26:24.4 +2:55.0 30 30:03.8 +3:03.2 28
Loop Time 9:32.9 +28.8 22 6:34.6 +1:48.6 56 5:06.9 +28.5 13 5:10.0 +28.8 =11 3:39.4 +19.0 27
Shooting 0 37.5 +12.8 47 3 36.8 +13.7 =30 0 31.7 +10.9 =29 0 31.0 +8.7 =24 3 2:17.1 +41.1 34
Range Time 20.5 +1.4 =6 1:07.3 +14.6 44 59.6 +12.0 38 1:00.6 +12.7 46 3:28.0 +24.4 19
Course Time 9:06.2 +1:04.5 33 4:00.0 +18.8 36 4:00.9 +22.4 38 4:02.6 +22.9 =30 3:39.4 +19.0 27 24:49.1 +2:25.2 34
Penalty Time 6.2 1:27.2 6.4 6.8 1:46.6

29 38 PILLER Giannina SUI 5 30:06.0 +3:05.4 29
Cumulative Tim 9:59.4 +55.3 41 15:53.4 +2:02.5 42 20:57.3 +2:23.5 32 26:20.8 +2:51.4 29 30:06.0 +3:05.4 29
Loop Time 9:59.4 +55.3 41 5:54.0 +1:08.0 =49 5:03.9 +25.5 9 5:23.5 +42.3 21 3:45.2 +24.8 35
Shooting 2 39.9 +15.2 51 2 40.4 +17.3 =44 0 34.9 +14.1 =42 1 34.5 +12.2 47 5 2:29.8 +53.8 48
Range Time 19.1 0.0 1 1:08.4 +15.7 47 1:01.6 +14.0 44 1:00.4 +12.5 45 3:29.5 +25.9 21
Course Time 9:34.0 +1:32.3 45 3:49.5 +8.3 23 3:56.2 +17.7 28 3:52.7 +13.0 13 3:45.2 +24.8 35 24:57.6 +2:33.7 37
Penalty Time 6.2 56.0 6.1 30.4 1:38.9

30 27 GANNER Selina AUT 5 30:08.2 +3:07.6 30
Cumulative Tim 10:06.9 +1:02.8 46 16:03.7 +2:12.8 45 21:34.6 +3:00.8 43 26:38.7 +3:09.3 34 30:08.2 +3:07.6 30
Loop Time 10:06.9 +1:02.8 46 5:56.8 +1:10.8 =51 5:30.9 +52.5 33 5:04.1 +22.9 8 3:29.5 +9.1 6
Shooting 2 32.0 +7.3 =23 2 34.6 +11.5 21 1 28.9 +8.1 16 0 26.8 +4.5 10 5 2:02.4 +26.4 14
Range Time 1:00.2 +41.1 54 1:04.1 +11.4 34 56.0 +8.4 =26 54.0 +6.1 14 3:54.3 +50.7 =48
Course Time 8:10.5 +8.8 21 3:55.6 +14.4 31 4:03.2 +24.7 =41 4:04.1 +24.4 =33 3:29.5 +9.1 6 23:42.9 +1:19.0 24
Penalty Time 56.2 57.0 31.6 5.9 2:30.9
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31 53 HAGSTROEM Astrid SWE 3 30:08.5 +3:07.9 31
Cumulative Tim 9:32.4 +28.3 21 14:41.2 +50.3 19 20:07.6 +1:33.8 20 26:16.6 +2:47.2 27 30:08.5 +3:07.9 31
Loop Time 9:32.4 +28.3 21 5:08.8 +22.8 17 5:26.4 +48.0 29 6:09.0 +1:27.8 51 3:51.9 +31.5 50
Shooting 0 34.9 +10.2 34 0 34.4 +11.3 20 1 31.7 +10.9 =29 2 31.1 +8.8 26 3 2:12.2 +36.2 =25
Range Time 20.6 +1.5 8 1:00.5 +7.8 24 52.3 +4.7 11 52.6 +4.7 10 3:06.0 +2.4 =2
Course Time 9:05.5 +1:03.8 32 4:01.7 +20.5 41 4:01.4 +22.9 39 4:13.1 +33.4 51 3:51.9 +31.5 50 25:13.6 +2:49.7 39
Penalty Time 6.3 6.5 32.7 1:03.2 1:48.9

32 45 KOCMANKOVA Dominika CZE 5 30:10.7 +3:10.1 32
Cumulative Tim 9:59.2 +55.1 40 15:39.5 +1:48.6 40 21:06.9 +2:33.1 36 26:35.0 +3:05.6 32 30:10.7 +3:10.1 32
Loop Time 9:59.2 +55.1 40 5:40.3 +54.3 39 5:27.4 +49.0 30 5:28.1 +46.9 25 3:35.7 +15.3 23
Shooting 2 28.9 +4.2 =9 1 52.0 +28.9 58 1 32.6 +11.8 =36 1 29.5 +7.2 20 5 2:23.1 +47.1 40
Range Time 21.5 +2.4 =20 1:19.2 +26.5 58 1:00.6 +13.0 42 55.5 +7.6 =22 3:36.8 +33.2 29
Course Time 9:31.3 +1:29.6 43 3:51.0 +9.8 25 3:55.8 +17.3 27 4:01.2 +21.5 27 3:35.7 +15.3 23 24:55.0 +2:31.1 36
Penalty Time 6.4 30.1 31.0 31.4 1:39.0

33 34 KOSKI Hanni FIN 4 30:11.3 +3:10.7 33
Cumulative Tim 9:20.7 +16.6 18 14:39.3 +48.4 18 21:05.9 +2:32.1 35 26:37.9 +3:08.5 33 30:11.3 +3:10.7 33
Loop Time 9:20.7 +16.6 =17 5:18.6 +32.6 28 6:26.6 +1:48.2 53 5:32.0 +50.8 30 3:33.4 +13.0 12
Shooting 0 37.8 +13.1 48 0 45.4 +22.3 52 3 40.2 +19.4 56 1 41.6 +19.3 56 4 2:45.1 +1:09.1 56
Range Time 21.2 +2.1 =13 1:12.0 +19.3 53 1:06.3 +18.7 55 1:07.7 +19.8 =56 3:47.2 +43.6 38
Course Time 8:53.2 +51.5 31 4:00.3 +19.1 37 3:54.0 +15.5 =23 3:54.2 +14.5 17 3:33.4 +13.0 12 24:15.1 +1:51.2 30
Penalty Time 6.2 6.3 1:26.2 30.1 2:08.9

34 46 MATEJKOVA Anna CZE 3 30:14.7 +3:14.1 34
Cumulative Tim 9:56.2 +52.1 37 15:38.8 +1:47.9 39 20:42.9 +2:09.1 29 26:30.0 +3:00.6 31 30:14.7 +3:14.1 34
Loop Time 9:56.2 +52.1 37 5:42.6 +56.6 =40 5:04.1 +25.7 10 5:47.1 +1:05.9 38 3:44.7 +24.3 33
Shooting 1 36.5 +11.8 43 1 37.8 +14.7 =34 0 35.5 +14.7 46 1 40.1 +17.8 =54 3 2:30.0 +54.0 49
Range Time 21.6 +2.5 22 1:06.6 +13.9 40 1:03.5 +15.9 50 1:07.7 +19.8 =56 3:39.4 +35.8 31
Course Time 9:27.7 +1:26.0 40 4:04.8 +23.6 45 3:54.3 +15.8 =25 4:07.4 +27.7 42 3:44.7 +24.3 33 25:18.9 +2:55.0 42
Penalty Time 6.8 31.1 6.2 32.0 1:16.2

35 29 HURSKAINEN Saga FIN 4 30:27.2 +3:26.6 35
Cumulative Tim 9:30.3 +26.2 19 14:36.7 +45.8 15 20:34.3 +2:00.5 28 26:39.0 +3:09.6 35 30:27.2 +3:26.6 35
Loop Time 9:30.3 +26.2 19 5:06.4 +20.4 16 5:57.6 +1:19.2 48 6:04.7 +1:23.5 48 3:48.2 +27.8 =44
Shooting 0 33.5 +8.8 =30 0 36.6 +13.5 28 2 33.3 +12.5 39 2 33.0 +10.7 =40 4 2:16.6 +40.6 32
Range Time 55.6 +36.5 =39 59.2 +6.5 =18 1:00.4 +12.8 41 57.1 +9.2 =32 3:52.3 +48.7 46
Course Time 8:28.8 +27.1 30 4:01.1 +19.9 39 3:59.1 +20.6 33 4:10.4 +30.7 47 3:48.2 +27.8 =44 24:27.6 +2:03.7 33
Penalty Time 5.9 6.1 58.0 57.2 2:07.3

36 21 PUTSKO Polina UKR 6 30:29.8 +3:29.2 36
Cumulative Tim 9:33.9 +29.8 25 15:27.0 +1:36.1 34 20:51.2 +2:17.4 30 26:52.7 +3:23.3 37 30:29.8 +3:29.2 36
Loop Time 9:33.9 +29.8 25 5:53.1 +1:07.1 48 5:24.2 +45.8 28 6:01.5 +1:20.3 45 3:37.1 +16.7 =24
Shooting 1 29.7 +5.0 =13 2 36.8 +13.7 =30 1 22.4 +1.6 3 2 32.1 +9.8 33 6 2:01.2 +25.2 =11
Range Time 57.2 +38.1 46 1:03.1 +10.4 30 50.8 +3.2 6 58.6 +10.7 39 3:49.7 +46.1 =41
Course Time 8:06.5 +4.8 10 3:51.4 +10.2 26 4:00.0 +21.5 37 4:02.3 +22.6 29 3:37.1 +16.7 =24 23:37.3 +1:13.4 22
Penalty Time 30.2 58.5 33.4 1:00.6 3:02.8

37 35 GRONBORG Nilla SWE 3 30:30.5 +3:29.9 37
Cumulative Tim 10:33.1 +1:29.0 50 15:58.4 +2:07.5 44 21:13.4 +2:39.6 38 26:43.7 +3:14.3 36 30:30.5 +3:29.9 37
Loop Time 10:33.1 +1:29.0 50 5:25.3 +39.3 32 5:15.0 +36.6 20 5:30.3 +49.1 =28 3:46.8 +26.4 39
Shooting 2 39.1 +14.4 49 0 39.2 +16.1 42 0 27.5 +6.7 10 1 29.2 +6.9 =18 3 2:15.2 +39.2 30
Range Time 22.0 +2.9 24 1:07.5 +14.8 45 55.2 +7.6 =20 56.8 +8.9 31 3:21.5 +17.9 11
Course Time 10:04.3 +2:02.6 50 4:11.1 +29.9 55 4:13.7 +35.2 57 4:02.6 +22.9 =30 3:46.8 +26.4 39 26:18.5 +3:54.6 49
Penalty Time 6.7 6.7 6.1 30.9 50.4

38 36 VANDORN Abigail USA 3 30:43.8 +3:43.2 38
Cumulative Tim 9:34.7 +30.6 28 14:47.2 +56.3 22 21:08.9 +2:35.1 37 26:53.2 +3:23.8 38 30:43.8 +3:43.2 38
Loop Time 9:34.7 +30.6 28 5:12.5 +26.5 =18 6:21.7 +1:43.3 52 5:44.3 +1:03.1 35 3:50.6 +30.2 48
Shooting 0 32.5 +7.8 27 0 40.4 +17.3 =44 2 55.3 +34.5 60 1 32.8 +10.5 39 3 2:41.2 +1:05.2 55
Range Time 20.4 +1.3 =4 1:04.2 +11.5 35 1:19.7 +32.1 60 1:02.2 +14.3 49 3:46.5 +42.9 37
Course Time 9:07.8 +1:06.1 36 4:02.6 +21.4 =42 4:03.2 +24.7 =41 4:10.8 +31.1 49 3:50.6 +30.2 48 25:15.0 +2:51.1 40
Penalty Time 6.4 5.7 58.8 31.2 1:42.3
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39 17 SEVER Ela SLO 9 30:47.1 +3:46.5 39
Cumulative Tim 9:52.4 +48.3 35 15:27.9 +1:37.0 35 21:04.9 +2:31.1 34 27:12.9 +3:43.5 41 30:47.1 +3:46.5 39
Loop Time 9:52.4 +48.3 35 5:35.5 +49.5 35 5:37.0 +58.6 =37 6:08.0 +1:26.8 50 3:34.2 +13.8 =16
Shooting 2 26.9 +2.2 =4 2 25.9 +2.8 2 2 20.8 0.0 1 3 22.3 0.0 1 9 1:36.0 0.0 1
Range Time 52.6 +33.5 34 53.8 +1.1 5 47.6 0.0 1 48.6 +0.7 2 3:22.6 +19.0 12
Course Time 8:04.5 +2.8 4 3:45.9 +4.7 12 3:49.8 +11.3 17 3:52.3 +12.6 12 3:34.2 +13.8 =16 23:06.7 +42.8 11
Penalty Time 55.2 55.7 59.6 1:27.1 4:17.7

40 39 SCHREMPF Anna-Maria AUT 4 30:47.7 +3:47.1 40
Cumulative Tim 10:00.8 +56.7 42 15:16.5 +1:25.6 33 21:47.0 +3:13.2 44 27:00.4 +3:31.0 40 30:47.7 +3:47.1 40
Loop Time 10:00.8 +56.7 42 5:15.7 +29.7 23 6:30.5 +1:52.1 54 5:13.4 +32.2 14 3:47.3 +26.9 41
Shooting 1 39.7 +15.0 50 0 41.5 +18.4 47 3 30.9 +10.1 26 0 28.6 +6.3 17 4 2:21.0 +45.0 36
Range Time 20.8 +1.7 9 1:09.0 +16.3 =49 59.0 +11.4 37 56.6 +8.7 29 3:25.4 +21.8 15
Course Time 9:33.6 +1:31.9 44 4:00.6 +19.4 38 4:03.3 +24.8 44 4:10.6 +30.9 48 3:47.3 +26.9 41 25:35.4 +3:11.5 43
Penalty Time 6.3 6.1 1:28.1 6.2 1:46.8

41 20 KHMIL Alina UKR 8 30:49.4 +3:48.8 41
Cumulative Tim 10:24.1 +1:20.0 48 16:37.3 +2:46.4 54 21:27.8 +2:54.0 41 27:15.1 +3:45.7 42 30:49.4 +3:48.8 41
Loop Time 10:24.1 +1:20.0 48 6:13.2 +1:27.2 55 4:50.5 +12.1 4 5:47.3 +1:06.1 39 3:34.3 +13.9 =18
Shooting 3 28.6 +3.9 =7 3 34.2 +11.1 19 0 29.6 +8.8 =20 2 27.2 +4.9 11 8 1:59.7 +23.7 10
Range Time 55.3 +36.2 =37 59.5 +6.8 21 51.5 +3.9 =8 52.2 +4.3 7 3:38.5 +34.9 30
Course Time 8:08.6 +6.9 17 3:50.6 +9.4 24 3:53.2 +14.7 =21 3:57.0 +17.3 23 3:34.3 +13.9 =18 23:23.7 +59.8 18
Penalty Time 1:20.1 1:23.1 5.8 58.1 3:47.1

42 50 PELAN Nika SLO 4 30:50.8 +3:50.2 42
Cumulative Tim 9:58.3 +54.2 39 15:14.9 +1:24.0 32 20:51.9 +2:18.1 31 26:55.9 +3:26.5 39 30:50.8 +3:50.2 42
Loop Time 9:58.3 +54.2 39 5:16.6 +30.6 26 5:37.0 +58.6 =37 6:04.0 +1:22.8 47 3:54.9 +34.5 51
Shooting 1 35.5 +10.8 37 0 38.5 +15.4 38 1 29.5 +8.7 =17 2 33.1 +10.8 42 4 2:16.7 +40.7 33
Range Time 21.4 +2.3 =16 1:06.8 +14.1 41 58.1 +10.5 33 58.7 +10.8 40 3:25.0 +21.4 =13
Course Time 9:30.4 +1:28.7 =41 4:03.7 +22.5 44 4:05.6 +27.1 46 4:04.6 +24.9 37 3:54.9 +34.5 51 25:39.2 +3:15.3 44
Penalty Time 6.5 6.1 33.2 1:00.6 1:46.5

43 31 DJATKOVICA Martine LAT 5 31:18.6 +4:18.0 43
Cumulative Tim 10:04.6 +1:00.5 43 15:43.8 +1:52.9 41 21:49.9 +3:16.1 46 27:27.6 +3:58.2 43 31:18.6 +4:18.0 43
Loop Time 10:04.6 +1:00.5 43 5:39.2 +53.2 37 6:06.1 +1:27.7 49 5:37.7 +56.5 32 3:51.0 +30.6 49
Shooting 1 36.7 +12.0 44 1 36.7 +13.6 29 2 31.2 +10.4 =27 1 27.5 +5.2 12 5 2:12.2 +36.2 =25
Range Time 21.8 +2.7 23 1:03.9 +11.2 33 58.3 +10.7 34 56.2 +8.3 =27 3:20.2 +16.6 7
Course Time 9:36.0 +1:34.3 46 4:02.6 +21.4 =42 4:06.9 +28.4 =47 4:07.0 +27.3 39 3:51.0 +30.6 49 25:43.5 +3:19.6 46
Penalty Time 6.8 32.6 1:00.8 34.4 2:14.7

44 30 CERVENA Miroslava CZE 7 31:21.1 +4:20.5 44
Cumulative Tim 9:41.5 +37.4 32 15:32.1 +1:41.2 37 22:08.0 +3:34.2 50 27:47.2 +4:17.8 46 31:21.1 +4:20.5 44
Loop Time 9:41.5 +37.4 32 5:50.6 +1:04.6 47 6:35.9 +1:57.5 56 5:39.2 +58.0 33 3:33.9 +13.5 15
Shooting 1 33.2 +8.5 =28 2 40.6 +17.5 46 3 32.6 +11.8 =36 1 37.6 +15.3 52 7 2:24.2 +48.2 41
Range Time 56.0 +36.9 41 1:07.1 +14.4 43 1:03.6 +16.0 51 1:05.0 +17.1 52 4:11.7 +1:08.1 57
Course Time 8:16.0 +14.3 29 3:47.8 +6.6 16 4:03.2 +24.7 =41 4:04.1 +24.4 =33 3:33.9 +13.5 15 23:45.0 +1:21.1 26
Penalty Time 29.4 55.7 1:29.1 30.0 3:24.3

45 57 FINCH Haley USA 2 31:29.1 +4:28.5 45
Cumulative Tim 10:30.1 +1:26.0 49 15:57.6 +2:06.7 43 21:26.7 +2:52.9 40 27:29.4 +4:00.0 44 31:29.1 +4:28.5 45
Loop Time 10:30.1 +1:26.0 49 5:27.5 +41.5 33 5:29.1 +50.7 31 6:02.7 +1:21.5 46 3:59.7 +39.3 53
Shooting 1 48.2 +23.5 59 0 39.1 +16.0 41 0 43.6 +22.8 58 1 43.1 +20.8 57 2 2:54.2 +1:18.2 57
Range Time 22.9 +3.8 28 1:05.0 +12.3 39 1:09.9 +22.3 =57 1:12.7 +24.8 59 3:50.5 +46.9 45
Course Time 10:00.1 +1:58.4 49 4:16.5 +35.3 =57 4:13.6 +35.1 56 4:19.6 +39.9 57 3:59.7 +39.3 53 26:49.5 +4:25.6 52
Penalty Time 7.0 5.9 5.6 30.4 49.0

46 51 RYBALKINA Evelina KAZ 2 31:42.7 +4:42.1 46
Cumulative Tim 10:42.6 +1:38.5 52 16:25.2 +2:34.3 51 21:49.1 +3:15.3 45 27:37.5 +4:08.1 45 31:42.7 +4:42.1 46
Loop Time 10:42.6 +1:38.5 52 5:42.6 +56.6 =40 5:23.9 +45.5 27 5:48.4 +1:07.2 =41 4:05.2 +44.8 58
Shooting 1 37.0 +12.3 45 0 43.4 +20.3 =48 0 33.9 +13.1 40 1 31.3 +9.0 28 2 2:25.6 +49.6 42
Range Time 23.7 +4.6 30 1:09.0 +16.3 =49 58.7 +11.1 36 57.9 +10.0 35 3:29.3 +25.7 20
Course Time 10:12.0 +2:10.3 52 4:27.1 +45.9 60 4:18.8 +40.3 58 4:16.9 +37.2 55 4:05.2 +44.8 58 27:20.0 +4:56.1 57
Penalty Time 6.9 6.5 6.3 33.5 53.3
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47 49 MENNALA Venla FIN 6 31:49.3 +4:48.7 47
Cumulative Tim 10:36.1 +1:32.0 51 16:46.1 +2:55.2 55 22:21.9 +3:48.1 51 28:01.7 +4:32.3 47 31:49.3 +4:48.7 47
Loop Time 10:36.1 +1:32.0 51 6:10.0 +1:24.0 54 5:35.8 +57.4 36 5:39.8 +58.6 34 3:47.6 +27.2 43
Shooting 2 31.4 +6.7 =19 2 37.8 +14.7 =34 1 36.7 +15.9 =48 1 27.7 +5.4 14 6 2:13.8 +37.8 28
Range Time 21.2 +2.1 =13 56.7 +4.0 9 50.9 +3.3 7 54.8 +6.9 =17 3:03.6 0.0 1
Course Time 10:08.3 +2:06.6 51 4:13.3 +32.1 56 4:12.8 +34.3 =53 4:14.8 +35.1 53 3:47.6 +27.2 43 26:36.8 +4:12.9 51
Penalty Time 6.6 59.9 32.1 30.2 2:08.9

48 32 BAUMANN Jette Lee EST 4 31:56.7 +4:56.1 48
Cumulative Tim 10:23.3 +1:19.2 47 16:10.5 +2:19.6 47 21:53.2 +3:19.4 47 28:12.3 +4:42.9 49 31:56.7 +4:56.1 48
Loop Time 10:23.3 +1:19.2 47 5:47.2 +1:01.2 45 5:42.7 +1:04.3 42 6:19.1 +1:37.9 52 3:44.4 +24.0 32
Shooting 1 53.9 +29.2 60 0 1:04. +41.2 60 1 43.5 +22.7 57 2 48.8 +26.5 60 4 3:30.5 +1:54.5 60
Range Time 21.4 +2.3 =16 1:30.9 +38.2 60 1:09.7 +22.1 56 1:15.4 +27.5 60 4:17.4 +1:13.8 59
Course Time 9:55.4 +1:53.7 48 4:09.8 +28.6 52 3:59.7 +21.2 =34 4:04.2 +24.5 35 3:44.4 +24.0 32 25:53.5 +3:29.6 48
Penalty Time 6.4 6.5 33.2 59.4 1:45.7

49 26 KALJUMAEE Mirtel EST 8 31:58.7 +4:58.1 49
Cumulative Tim 9:46.1 +42.0 33 16:24.7 +2:33.8 50 21:58.4 +3:24.6 48 28:23.3 +4:53.9 50 31:58.7 +4:58.1 49
Loop Time 9:46.1 +42.0 33 6:38.6 +1:52.6 58 5:33.7 +55.3 34 6:24.9 +1:43.7 53 3:35.4 +15.0 21
Shooting 1 40.6 +15.9 52 3 49.6 +26.5 56 1 30.7 +9.9 25 3 34.3 +12.0 =45 8 2:35.4 +59.4 53
Range Time 1:01.4 +42.3 56 1:18.0 +25.3 57 56.9 +9.3 30 1:02.3 +14.4 =50 4:18.6 +1:15.0 60
Course Time 8:14.5 +12.8 27 3:55.7 +14.5 =32 4:04.1 +25.6 45 3:57.9 +18.2 24 3:35.4 +15.0 21 23:47.6 +1:23.7 27
Penalty Time 30.1 1:24.9 32.7 1:24.7 3:52.5

50 60 FUNDA Nikita SLO 4 32:14.2 +5:13.6 50
Cumulative Tim 11:31.9 +2:27.8 59 17:25.9 +3:35.0 57 22:48.4 +4:14.6 53 28:10.0 +4:40.6 48 32:14.2 +5:13.6 50
Loop Time 11:31.9 +2:27.8 59 5:54.0 +1:08.0 =49 5:22.5 +44.1 25 5:21.6 +40.4 18 4:04.2 +43.8 57
Shooting 3 44.1 +19.4 57 1 30.4 +7.3 =9 0 35.4 +14.6 45 0 32.3 +10.0 =34 4 2:22.4 +46.4 38
Range Time 23.2 +4.1 29 58.1 +5.4 14 56.4 +8.8 28 54.3 +6.4 16 3:12.0 +8.4 5
Course Time 11:01.6 +2:59.9 59 4:20.5 +39.3 59 4:19.4 +40.9 59 4:20.6 +40.9 59 4:04.2 +43.8 57 28:06.3 +5:42.4 60
Penalty Time 7.0 35.4 6.7 6.7 55.9

51 55 UIBO Nora-Liisa EST 8 32:23.8 +5:23.2 51
Cumulative Tim 9:52.7 +48.6 36 16:28.0 +2:37.1 53 23:01.2 +4:27.4 55 28:36.4 +5:07.0 52 32:23.8 +5:23.2 51
Loop Time 9:52.7 +48.6 36 6:35.3 +1:49.3 57 6:33.2 +1:54.8 55 5:35.2 +54.0 31 3:47.4 +27.0 42
Shooting 1 41.4 +16.7 54 3 43.5 +20.4 50 3 34.9 +14.1 =42 1 34.2 +11.9 44 8 2:34.0 +58.0 51
Range Time 21.3 +2.2 15 1:11.0 +18.3 52 1:02.4 +14.8 =47 59.7 +11.8 43 3:34.4 +30.8 26
Course Time 9:24.9 +1:23.2 39 3:58.8 +17.6 34 4:01.6 +23.1 40 4:04.4 +24.7 36 3:47.4 +27.0 42 25:17.1 +2:53.2 41
Penalty Time 6.4 1:25.5 1:29.1 31.0 3:32.2

52 56 PALSINAJARVI Melia FIN 8 32:24.2 +5:23.6 52
Cumulative Tim 10:55.1 +1:51.0 55 16:11.6 +2:20.7 48 22:06.4 +3:32.6 49 28:38.2 +5:08.8 53 32:24.2 +5:23.6 52
Loop Time 10:55.1 +1:51.0 55 5:16.5 +30.5 25 5:54.8 +1:16.4 44 6:31.8 +1:50.6 55 3:46.0 +25.6 38
Shooting 3 42.7 +18.0 55 0 40.2 +17.1 43 2 33.2 +12.4 38 3 33.0 +10.7 =40 8 2:29.3 +53.3 47
Range Time 21.0 +1.9 11 1:04.6 +11.9 36 1:00.9 +13.3 43 1:00.0 +12.1 44 3:26.5 +22.9 17
Course Time 10:27.8 +2:26.1 55 4:06.0 +24.8 47 3:57.9 +19.4 32 4:07.2 +27.5 40 3:46.0 +25.6 38 26:24.9 +4:01.0 50
Penalty Time 6.2 5.8 56.0 1:24.6 2:32.7

53 44 ZVAROVA Ema SVK 5 32:25.4 +5:24.8 53
Cumulative Tim 9:33.5 +29.4 23 15:33.7 +1:42.8 38 21:29.4 +2:55.6 42 28:24.8 +4:55.4 51 32:25.4 +5:24.8 53
Loop Time 9:33.5 +29.4 =23 6:00.2 +1:14.2 53 5:55.7 +1:17.3 46 6:55.4 +2:14.2 58 4:00.6 +40.2 =55
Shooting 0 32.3 +7.6 =25 1 47.1 +24.0 54 1 38.6 +17.8 53 3 32.3 +10.0 =34 5 2:30.5 +54.5 50
Range Time 20.5 +1.4 =6 1:17.6 +24.9 56 1:09.9 +22.3 =57 1:05.5 +17.6 53 3:53.5 +49.9 47
Course Time 9:06.8 +1:05.1 34 4:09.2 +28.0 49 4:10.5 +32.0 51 4:17.9 +38.2 56 4:00.6 +40.2 =55 25:45.0 +3:21.1 47
Penalty Time 6.1 33.4 35.3 1:32.0 2:47.0

54 41 KOSKELA Aino FIN 8 32:32.9 +5:32.3 54
Cumulative Tim 10:05.0 +1:00.9 44 15:10.4 +1:19.5 31 22:36.2 +4:02.4 52 28:42.9 +5:13.5 54 32:32.9 +5:32.3 54
Loop Time 10:05.0 +1:00.9 44 5:05.4 +19.4 15 7:25.8 +2:47.4 60 6:06.7 +1:25.5 49 3:50.0 +29.6 47
Shooting 1 28.9 +4.2 =9 0 31.9 +8.8 13 5 37.9 +17.1 52 2 31.0 +8.7 =24 8 2:09.9 +33.9 22
Range Time 20.9 +1.8 10 57.9 +5.2 13 1:04.2 +16.6 52 55.2 +7.3 21 3:18.2 +14.6 6
Course Time 9:37.5 +1:35.8 47 4:01.4 +20.2 40 3:59.7 +21.2 =34 4:13.3 +33.6 52 3:50.0 +29.6 47 25:41.9 +3:18.0 45
Penalty Time 6.5 6.0 2:21.8 58.1 3:32.6
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Rank Bib
Name Nat

T Result Behind RkLoop 1 Loop 2 Loop 3 Loop 4 Loop 5
Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk

55 37 HACE Kiara SLO 9 33:44.8 +6:44.2 55
Cumulative Tim 10:56.9 +1:52.8 56 16:12.9 +2:22.0 49 22:53.3 +4:19.5 54 29:34.3 +6:04.9 55 33:44.8 +6:44.2 55
Loop Time 10:56.9 +1:52.8 56 5:16.0 +30.0 24 6:40.4 +2:02.0 57 6:41.0 +1:59.8 57 4:10.5 +50.1 60
Shooting 3 31.9 +7.2 22 0 46.7 +23.6 53 3 34.2 +13.4 41 3 35.2 +12.9 49 9 2:28.1 +52.1 44
Range Time 21.1 +2.0 12 1:03.3 +10.6 31 1:02.8 +15.2 49 58.8 +10.9 41 3:26.0 +22.4 16
Course Time 10:29.4 +2:27.7 56 4:06.7 +25.5 48 4:06.9 +28.4 =47 4:11.4 +31.7 50 4:10.5 +50.1 60 27:04.9 +4:41.0 55
Penalty Time 6.3 6.0 1:30.7 1:30.8 3:13.9

56 59 TAYLOR Alexandria USA 8 34:11.1 +7:10.5 56
Cumulative Tim 10:54.5 +1:50.4 54 16:25.7 +2:34.8 52 23:42.6 +5:08.8 58 30:11.1 +6:41.7 56 34:11.1 +7:10.5 56
Loop Time 10:54.5 +1:50.4 54 5:31.2 +45.2 34 7:16.9 +2:38.5 59 6:28.5 +1:47.3 54 4:00.0 +39.6 54
Shooting 2 40.8 +16.1 53 0 50.6 +27.5 57 4 39.4 +18.6 55 2 47.6 +25.3 59 8 2:58.5 +1:22.5 59
Range Time 22.7 +3.6 27 1:14.6 +21.9 54 1:05.2 +17.6 54 1:07.2 +19.3 55 3:49.7 +46.1 =41
Course Time 10:25.1 +2:23.4 54 4:10.5 +29.3 54 4:12.8 +34.3 =53 4:20.7 +41.0 60 4:00.0 +39.6 54 27:09.1 +4:45.2 56
Penalty Time 6.7 6.0 1:58.9 1:00.5 3:12.3

57 43 SADOWNIK Zuzanna POL 10 34:18.8 +7:18.2 57
Cumulative Tim 11:09.7 +2:05.6 57 16:57.0 +3:06.1 56 23:09.9 +4:36.1 56 30:31.7 +7:02.3 59 34:18.8 +7:18.2 57
Loop Time 11:09.7 +2:05.6 57 5:47.3 +1:01.3 46 6:12.9 +1:34.5 51 7:21.8 +2:40.6 59 3:47.1 +26.7 40
Shooting 3 36.3 +11.6 =39 1 38.6 +15.5 39 2 32.5 +11.7 =34 4 40.1 +17.8 =54 10 2:27.7 +51.7 43
Range Time 22.3 +3.2 26 1:02.9 +10.2 =27 59.9 +12.3 39 1:02.0 +14.1 48 3:27.1 +23.5 18
Course Time 10:40.5 +2:38.8 57 4:10.0 +28.8 53 4:08.3 +29.8 50 4:09.4 +29.7 46 3:47.1 +26.7 40 26:55.3 +4:31.4 53
Penalty Time 6.8 34.4 1:04.6 2:10.3 3:56.3

58 54 MEZENTSEVA Evelina KAZ 9 34:18.9 +7:18.3 58
Cumulative Tim 11:11.5 +2:07.4 58 18:36.4 +4:45.5 60 24:31.8 +5:58.0 59 30:18.3 +6:48.9 57 34:18.9 +7:18.3 58
Loop Time 11:11.5 +2:07.4 58 7:24.9 +2:38.9 60 5:55.4 +1:17.0 45 5:46.5 +1:05.3 37 4:00.6 +40.2 =55
Shooting 3 31.1 +6.4 17 4 43.4 +20.3 =48 1 29.6 +8.8 =20 1 30.0 +7.7 21 9 2:14.2 +38.2 29
Range Time 22.1 +3.0 25 1:08.6 +15.9 48 56.0 +8.4 =26 54.1 +6.2 15 3:20.8 +17.2 9
Course Time 10:42.7 +2:41.0 58 4:09.6 +28.4 51 4:22.9 +44.4 60 4:16.6 +36.9 54 4:00.6 +40.2 =55 27:32.4 +5:08.5 58
Penalty Time 6.6 2:06.6 36.4 35.8 3:25.6

59 52 MOLNAROVA Eliska SVK 9 34:22.1 +7:21.5 59
Cumulative Tim 11:36.8 +2:32.7 60 17:33.6 +3:42.7 58 24:33.0 +5:59.2 60 30:22.6 +6:53.2 58 34:22.1 +7:21.5 59
Loop Time 11:36.8 +2:32.7 60 5:56.8 +1:10.8 =51 6:59.4 +2:21.0 58 5:49.6 +1:08.4 43 3:59.5 +39.1 52
Shooting 4 43.5 +18.8 56 1 37.1 +14.0 32 3 44.3 +23.5 59 1 30.1 +7.8 22 9 2:35.0 +59.0 52
Range Time 21.4 +2.3 =16 1:08.1 +15.4 46 1:12.1 +24.5 59 55.0 +7.1 =19 3:36.6 +33.0 28
Course Time 11:08.7 +3:07.0 60 4:16.5 +35.3 =57 4:12.9 +34.4 55 4:20.1 +40.4 58 3:59.5 +39.1 52 27:57.7 +5:33.8 59
Penalty Time 6.7 32.2 1:34.4 34.4 2:47.8

60 48 BAIRD Annelise USA 9 34:48.6 +7:48.0 60
Cumulative Tim 10:52.4 +1:48.3 53 17:54.4 +4:03.5 59 23:17.9 +4:44.1 57 30:42.7 +7:13.3 60 34:48.6 +7:48.0 60
Loop Time 10:52.4 +1:48.3 53 7:02.0 +2:16.0 59 5:23.5 +45.1 26 7:24.8 +2:43.6 60 4:05.9 +45.5 59
Shooting 2 45.2 +20.5 58 3 49.0 +25.9 55 0 39.3 +18.5 54 4 44.0 +21.7 58 9 2:57.6 +1:21.6 58
Range Time 21.4 +2.3 =16 1:17.4 +24.7 55 1:04.3 +16.7 53 1:11.2 +23.3 58 3:54.3 +50.7 =48
Course Time 10:24.2 +2:22.5 53 4:09.5 +28.3 50 4:12.7 +34.2 52 4:08.3 +28.6 45 4:05.9 +45.5 59 27:00.6 +4:36.7 54
Penalty Time 6.8 1:35.1 6.5 2:05.3 3:53.7

LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or 

more competitors share the same 
rank

Rk Rank T Total penalties
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